

Indokem Limited

(CIN NO.: L31300MH1964PLC013088)

Registered Office :

"KHATAU HOUSE", Ground Floor,
Mogul Lane, Mahim (West),
Mumbai - 400 016.

Phone : 61236767

Fax : 61236718

Website : www.indokem.co.in

30th October, 2021

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Corporate Relations Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 504092

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter ended 30th September, 2021.

Respected Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, We enclose herewith the copies of Newspaper cuttings of the Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter ended 30th September, 2021; as approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on Friday, 29th October, 2021; published in the following newspaper:-

1. Business Standard- All over India edition. (English)
2. The Global Times - Mumbai edition. (Marathi)

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You

Yours Truly,

For INDOKEM LIMITED



Rajesh D. Pisal
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



Encl: a/a

ALPHA GEO (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN: L74210TG1987PLC007580
 Regd Office: 802, Babukhan Estate, Basheerbagh, Hyderabad - 500001
 Corporate Office: Plot No. 1, Sagar Society, Road No. 2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034. Tel: 040-2350027/235, Fax: 040-2350235.
 Email: Info@alphageoindia.com, Website: www.alphageoindia.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2021	For the Six Months ended 30.09.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	202.84	824.75	82.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(908.53)	1055.56	(1017.70)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(908.53)	1055.56	(1017.70)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(695.55)	770.23	(970.97)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(693.06)	820.75	(1071.91)
6	Equity Share Capital (Paid Up)	636.48	636.48	636.48
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
	Basic:	(10.93)	12.10	(15.25)
	Diluted:	(10.93)	12.10	(15.25)

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the above said detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange Websites - www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and also at Company's website: www.alphageoindia.com (2) The abstract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2021 is as given below:

Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2021	For the Six Months ended 30.09.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2020
Total Revenue from Operations	202.84	824.75	82.16
Profit before tax from continuing operations	(871.87)	1076.41	(989.33)
Profit after tax from continuing operations	(658.69)	796.65	(942.60)
Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	(0.24)	(0.48)	(0.93)
Total Comprehensive Income	(658.93)	796.17	(943.53)

The detailed Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange Websites- www.nseindia.com; www.bseindia.com and also at the Company's website: www.alphageoindia.com

For Alphageo (India) Limited
 Hyderabad
 29.10.2021
 Dinesh Alla
 Chairman and Managing Director

BARODA GUJARAT GRAMIN BANK
 (Head Office: Vadodara)
 (Wholly owned by Govt. of India, Bank of Baroda and Govt. of Gujarat)

TENDER NOTICE
 Baroda Gujarat Gramin Bank invites sealed applications from reputed vendors for Request for Proposal (RFP) For Selection of Vendor / OEM for Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Computer Hardware, Peripherals.

Last Date of application is 20-11-2021 at 17.00 hrs.
 For further details, please visit our website www.bggbin.tenders.php
 Date: 30.10.2021
 Place: Vadodara
 General Manager

CANTABIL RETAIL INDIA LIMITED
 Registered Office: B-16, Ground Floor, Lawrence Road Industrial Area, Delhi - 110035
 Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74899DL1989PLC034995
 Tel: 91-11-27156381/82 Telefax: 91-11-27156383,
 E-mail: investors@cantabilinternational.com
 Website: www.cantabilinternational.com

NOTICE
 The Company hereby inform that the Board of Directors has at its meeting held on Friday, October 29, 2021, declared an interim dividend of Rs 1- (Rupees One Only) per share i.e @10% on equity share of face value of Rs 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each of the company. The interim dividend will be paid within 30 day from declaration to those share holders whose names appear in the Register of Members of the Company on the record date fixed for this purpose i.e. Friday, November 12, 2021.

For CANTABIL RETAIL INDIA LIMITED
 Sd/-
 POONAM CHAHAL
 Date: 29th October, 2021
 Place: New Delhi
 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

INDOKEM LIMITED
 CIN NO.: L31300MH1964PLC013088
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 410/411, Khatau House, Mogul Lane, Mahin, Mumbai 400 016. Tel No.: +91-22-61236767/61236711
 Email: ikiscr@indokem.com Website: www.indokem.co.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	2,443	2,451	1,995	4,894	2,943	7,947
2 Profit / (Loss) before tax	19	49	66	68	72	239
3 Profit / (Loss) for the year	19	49	66	68	72	236
4 Total comprehensive income / (loss) net of tax	16	49	66	65	72	230
5 Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,433	2,433	2,433	2,433	2,433	2,433
6 Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	759
7 Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised)						
Total Earnings per share						
(a) Basic (In Rs.)	0.08	0.20	0.27	0.28	0.30	1.22
(b) Diluted (In Rs.)	0.08	0.20	0.27	0.28	0.30	1.22

NOTES:
 1 The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Statutory Auditors, Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on October 29, 2021.
 2 The Company operates in two segments, viz. textile dyes and chemicals and electrical capacitors. However the segment reporting for electrical capacitors is not disclosed separately, as the same does not qualify for separate disclosure as per Ind-AS 108 on operating segments.
 3 The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on September 13, 2021 have considered and approved a Revised Scheme of Amalgamation between the Company and Refrol Resins and Chemicals Limited. The appointed date for the scheme is April 1, 2021 or such other date as may be fixed or approved by the National Company Law Tribunal. Pending approval from various authorities, no accounting effect has been given to the above scheme for the quarter ended September 30, 2021.
 4 Other Expenditure includes a sum of Rs. 21.27 lakhs incurred in current quarter towards Amalgamation expenses.
 5 The figures of the previous period(s) / year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For Indokem Limited
 Sd/-
 Mahendra K Khatau
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 29/10/2021
 DIN : 00062794

GNA AXLES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : GNA House 1-C Chhoti Baradari Part - II, Garha Road, Jalandhar 144001 Punjab
 Corporate Identity Number : L29130PB1993PLC013684; Website : www.gnagroup.com; Email: gjain@gnagroup.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEP 30, 2021 (₹ In Lacs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2020 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2020 Unaudited
Revenue from operations (Including Other Income)	33980.87	22242.57	66926.81	30409.63
Profit Before Tax	3289.89	2942.21	7292.30	2274.37
Profit After Tax	2450.73	2293.44	5397.17	1635.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	2450.73	2293.44	5397.17	1635.46
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of INR 10 Each)	2146.54	2146.54	2146.54	2146.54
Earnings Per Share				
Basic: (INR)	11.42	10.68	25.14	7.62
Diluted: (INR)	11.42	10.68	25.14	7.62

HIGHLIGHTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEP 30, 2021

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2020 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2020 Unaudited
Revenue from operations (Including Other Income)	33980.87	22242.57	66926.81	30409.63
Profit Before Tax	3289.85	2942.27	7293.54	2275.65
Profit After Tax	2450.69	2293.50	5398.41	1636.74
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	2450.69	2293.50	5398.41	1636.74

Detailed financial results for the quarter and Half year ended Sept. 30, 2021 are available on the Company's website at www.gnagroup.com and on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com, and www.nseindia.com.

For G N A Axles Limited
 Gursaran Singh
 Chairman
 Place: Mehlana
 Date: Oct. 29, 2021
 DIN 00805558

GlaxoSmithKline Pharmaceuticals Limited
 Registered Office: Dr. Annie Besant Road, Mumbai 400030 • Website: www.gsk-india.com
 Email: askus@gsk.com • Corporate Identity Number: L24239MH1924PLC001151

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021 (₹ Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	Three months ended 30.09.21	Six months ended 30.09.21	Corresponding Three months ended 30.09.20	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Three months ended 30.09.21	Six months ended 30.09.21	Corresponding Three months ended 30.09.20	Year Ended 31.03.2021
Revenue from Operations	99153	176499	87939	319373	100987	179986	87932	319886
Profit before Exceptional Items	27149	43541	19110	72233	27354	43844	19106	72310
Exceptional Items	-	-	(6413)	(17260)	-	-	(6413)	(17260)
Profit before tax	27149	43541	12697	54973	27354	43844	12693	55050
Net Profit for the period / year	20265	32305	7650	35756	20424	32532	7647	35815
Total comprehensive income for the period	20265	32305	7650	35551	20424	32532	7647	35610
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value per share ₹ 10)	16941	16941	16941	16941	16941	16941	16941	16941
Other Equity	-	-	-	132771	-	-	-	130885
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10 each)								
Basic and diluted EPS after Exceptional Items (₹)	11.96	19.07	4.52	21.11	12.06	19.20	4.51	21.14
Basic and diluted EPS before Exceptional Items (₹)	11.96	19.07	8.30	31.32	12.06	19.20	8.30	31.35
	Not Annualised				Not Annualised			

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.gsk-india.com and on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com
 2. The above Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29th October, 2021

By Order of the Board
 Sridhar Venkatesh
 Managing Director
 Place: Mumbai
 29th October, 2021
 DIN: 07263117

TATA CAPITAL LIMITED
 Registered Office: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400 013
 CIN: U65990MH1991PLC006070
 Tel: 022 6606 9000 Fax: 022 6656 2699 Website: www.tatacapital.com

NOTICE is hereby given that the Extraordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of Tata Capital Limited ("the Company") will be held on Tuesday, November 23, 2021 at 10:00 a.m. through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") facility provided by National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") to transact the businesses as set out in the Notice convening the EGM.

In view of the continuing COVID-19 pandemic, the EGM will be convened through VC / OAVM in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder, Circular No. 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021 Circular No.14/2020 dated April 8, 2020 and Circular No.17/2020 dated April 13, 2020 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("collectively referred to as MCA Circulars").

In accordance with the MCA Circulars, the Notice setting out the businesses to be transacted at the EGM along with the Explanatory Statement pursuant to Section 102 of the Companies Act, 2013 has been sent through electronic mode on October 29, 2021 to those Members who have registered their e-mail addresses with the Depositories or the Registrar. In accordance with the MCA Circulars, no physical copies of the Notice of the EGM will be sent to the Members.

The Notice of the EGM is also available on the website of the Company at www.tatacapital.com. Further, the Notice of the EGM is also available on the website of NSDL at www.evoting.nsdl.com and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.

In compliance with Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Company is pleased to offer the facility of voting through electronic means and the businesses as set out in the Notice of the EGM may be transacted through electronic voting system of NSDL ("remote e-voting"). Members whose names are recorded in the Register of Members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut Off Date of Tuesday, November 16, 2021 shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting either during the e-voting period as mentioned below or e-voting during the EGM. The remote e-voting will commence on Friday, November 19, 2021 at 9:00 a.m. and will end on Monday, November 22, 2021 at 5:00 p.m. The facility of remote e-voting would also be made available at the EGM and the Members present in the EGM through VC/OAVM facility who have not already cast their votes by remote e-voting shall be able to exercise their right of voting remotely through remote e-voting system during the EGM. The Members who have already cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the EGM, may also attend/participate in the EGM through VC/OAVM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again.

The Members will be able to cast their vote electronically until 15 minutes after the conclusion of the EGM and the remote e-voting module shall be disabled for voting by NSDL thereafter. The detailed procedure for remote e-voting and attending the EGM through VC/OAVM is provided in the Notice of the EGM.

A person who has acquired the shares and has become a Member of the Company after dispatch of the Notice of EGM and prior to the Cut Off Date i.e. Tuesday, November 16, 2021, can exercise remote e-voting by obtaining the User ID and Password by sending an email to NSDL at evoting@nsdl.co.in or by contacting NSDL on toll free number(s) 1800 1020 990 / 1800 224 430.

Members holding shares in demat form and who have not yet registered their email addresses are requested to register their email address and mobile numbers with their Depository Participants. Members who are holding shares in physical form are requested to contact our Registrar, TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited (formerly known as TSR Darashaw Limited) at csq-unit@tclplindia.co.in.

In case of any queries or issues regarding attending the EGM through VC/OAVM or remote e-voting, Members may write to the Company at investors@tatacapital.com. Members can also refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no(s): 1800 1020 990 / 1800 224 430 or send a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For Tata Capital Limited
 Sd/-
 Sarita Kamath
 Head - Legal & Compliance and Company Secretary
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: October 29, 2021

Defence Electronics and beyond

BHARAT ELECTRONICS LIMITED
 (A Govt. of India Enterprise under the Ministry of Defence)
 (CIN: L32309KA1954GOI000787)

Registered & Corporate Office: Outer Ring Road, Nagavara, Bengaluru - 560 045. E-mail: secretary@bel.co.in, Website: www.bel-india.in. Ph: 080-25039300. Fax: 080-25039266

Extract of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021. (₹ In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1.	Total revenue from operations	3,66,056	1,63,459	3,18,866	5,29,515	4,85,925	14,06,383	3,67,805	1,64,867	3,19,524	5,32,672	4,87,083	14,10,869
2.	Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	82,774	1,517	55,922	84,291	63,546	2,93,481	82,650	1,776	55,779	84,426	62,626	2,94,178
3.	Net profit for the period before tax after exceptional items	82,774	1,517	55,922	84,291	63,546	2,93,481	82,650	1,776	55,779	84,426	62,626	2,94,178
4.	Net profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	61,260	1,115	39,705	62,375	45,118	2,06,542	62,461	2,441	39,927	64,902	45,311	2,09,976
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	63,184	4,456	31,697	67,640	39,114	1,97,833	64,385	5,783	31,919	70,168	39,308	2,01,225
6.	Paid up equity share capital	24,366	24,366	24,366	24,366	24,366	24,366	24,366	24,366	24,366	24,366	24,366	24,366
7.	Other equity excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	-	-	10,56,423	-	-	-	-	-	10,81,592
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	2.51	0.05	1.63	2.56	1.85	8.48	2.56	0.10	1.64	2.66	1.86	8.62

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.bel-india.in).
 2. The above statement of Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on 28th October 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 29th October, 2021.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Anandi Ramalingam
 Chairman and Managing Director (Additional Charge)
 Place: Amritsar
 Date: 29th October, 2021

